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Austin, Kimberly 
9330 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 900 

 Dallas, TX  75243 
 O 214-651-7980   # 
 kaustin@creevylaw.com      

 
Brenner, Glen 
13355 Noel Rd., Ste 1100 
Dallas, TX  75240  #24082384 
972-378-4961  F 972-212-7124 
glenn@brennerlawpc.com   
 
Gaylynn Gee     
6060 N. Central Expwy., St.e 500 
Dallas, TX  75206 
O (214)718-0915  F (888)897-8010    #07786900 
ggeelaw@gmail.com 

 
        
 
 
 
 
 



Hill, Carolyn      
 5473 Blair Rd, Suite 100   (SPANISH) 
 Dallas, Texas 75231 
 972-991-1582            #24010050 
  Cell 214-882-5586  Fax 972-755-0424   
 carolynhillatty@gmail.com 
 

Timberlake, Shannon 
106 N. Denton Tap Rd, Ste. 210-263 
Coppell, TX  75019 
Cell 469-774-7850   #00788545 
Fax 888-653-3633 
Shannontimberlake81@gmail.com  
 
Thomas, Sakinna         

 3101 Cortez Ct. E  
 Irving, Texas 75062 
 317-331-7788    #24078067 
 F 469-647-5543 
 sakinna1@me.com  
  

Smith, April E.    
 P.O. Box 870550     **APPEALS 
 Mesquite, Texas 75l87-0550 
 972-613-5751, 972-686-4714-fax #l8532800 
 april@aesmithlaw.com 
 
 Henderson-Love, Mellannise      



 3102 Maple Ave. #400 
 Dallas, TX 75201 
 214-638-8777    #0079674l 
 214-220-8777-Fax 
 Cell 214-662-3643 
 Mhendersonlaw@aol.com 
 
 Gonzalez, Tim         
 PO BOX 821413 
 Dallas, Texas 75382 
 F 214-503-9954  C 214-991-7201   #08135300 
 timgon@aol.com 
 
  

Kris Hayes 
4144 N Central Expy Ste 1200 
Dallas, TX  75204     #24031719 
214-616-5747  O 214-828-2800 
F 214-827-9671 
kris@bh-pllc.com  
 
Watson, Electra 
3010 LBJ Freeway, Ste. 1200 
Dallas, TX  75234     #24044561 
O 214-519-9519  F  214-856-8827 
electrawatsonlawfirm@gmail.com  

 
 


